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Running Order List
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Combined FAST

 24": 4 competitors

 24105  Ellie , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 20107  Ziggy , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 24103  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24702  Aria , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

 20": 20 competitors

 20302  Charlee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 20301  Freddie , Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
 20706  Mondo , Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
 20703  Isla , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 16802  Shea , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 20503  Speck , All-American, Jessica Bustin
 20114  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20113  Sprite , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 20106  Rhythm , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 20111  Pollywog , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
 20102  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20101  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 16803  Karma Leta , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16103  Roman , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 20501  Seve , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
 20702  Shuri , Whippet, Cricket Potter
 20108  Winx , GSP, Patty Ewing
 20109  Rylee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 20105  Dezi , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 20801  Lucy , Briard, Janyce Selkin

 16": 21 competitors

 16402  Jethro , Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson
 16209  Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
 16207  Journey , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 16205  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16804  Buttercup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
 16203  Rosa , Whippet, Cricket Potter
 16204  Reason , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
 16107  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16702  Theo , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 16112  Bree , Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
 16115  Sierra , All-American, Rena Dershowitz
 16116  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16110  Slyder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
 16109  Brazen , Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
 16108  Ruby Lee , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16105  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 16102  Vita , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16101  Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16301  Bowie , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 16701  Mazey , Australian Shepherd, Robert Spetla

 12": 14 competitors

 12111  Myles , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 12110  Liza , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo

 12109  Jingles , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12101  Missy , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
 12705  VOGUE , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 12502  Chloe , Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki
 12113  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12706  Deja , Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti
 12704  Brexit , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
 12703  Brook , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 12701  Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol
 12203  Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson
 12201  Shiloh , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
 12601  Zephyr , All-American, Sarah Johnson

  8": 9 competitors

  8801  Ella , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito
  8202  Junior , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
  8602  Inga , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito
  8213  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  8501  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8109  Pearl , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
  8102  Tink , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
  8107  Grizzly , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  8701  Posey , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

  4": 1 competitor

  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Premier Standard

 24": 1 competitor

 24103  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

 20": 11 competitors

 20503  Speck , All-American, Jessica Bustin
 16113  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20301  Freddie , Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
 20205  Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
 20114  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20113  Sprite , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 20108  Winx , GSP, Patty Ewing
 20102  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20101  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 16803  Karma Leta , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16103  Roman , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

 16": 19 competitors

 16802  Shea , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16108  Ruby Lee , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16107  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16115  Sierra , All-American, Rena Dershowitz
 16102  Vita , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16209  Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
 16207  Journey , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 16114  Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
 16112  Bree , Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
 16301  Bowie , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 16111  Sally Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
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Saturday (cont.)

 16116  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16110  Slyder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
 16104  Champ , All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
 16101  Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16805  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 16804  Buttercup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
 16105  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf

 12": 4 competitors

 12701  Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol
 12208  Quick , Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
 12108  Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12113  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

  8": 6 competitors

  8501  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8111  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8107  Grizzly , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  8102  Tink , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
  8213  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  8206  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

  4": 1 competitor

  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Master/Excellent Standard

 24": 8 competitors

 24102  Geralt , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
 20107  Ziggy , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 24501  Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker
 24106  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
 24105  Ellie , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 24104  Trinity , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 24103  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24101  Drogon , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

 20": 24 competitors

 20104  Ivee , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 20302  Charlee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 16805  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20301  Freddie , Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
 20206  LeDoux , Cane Corso, Kathrine Keen
 20205  Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
 20204  Brody , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 20203  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 20106  Rhythm , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 20202  Bolt , GSP, Samantha Honaker
 20115  Wish , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
 20114  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20113  Sprite , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 20111  Pollywog , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
 20108  Winx , GSP, Patty Ewing
 20102  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20101  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 16803  Karma Leta , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

 16802  Shea , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16103  Roman , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16113  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20109  Rylee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 20105  Dezi , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 20103  Tyche , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra

 16": 25 competitors

 16402  Jethro , Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson
 16302  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16301  Bowie , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 16210  Shimmer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 16209  Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
 16208  Sloane , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
 16207  Journey , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 16205  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16203  Rosa , Whippet, Cricket Potter
 16202  Brandi , Australian Shepherd, Emily Polk
 16201  Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker
 16106  Sirius , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
 16116  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16115  Sierra , All-American, Rena Dershowitz
 16114  Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
 16112  Bree , Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
 16111  Sally Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
 16110  Slyder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
 16108  Ruby Lee , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16107  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16104  Champ , All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
 16102  Vita , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16101  Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16105  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf

 12": 21 competitors

 12303  Lainey , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
 12109  Jingles , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12205  Dash , Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst
 12110  Liza , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
 12201  Shiloh , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
 12301  Lewis , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri
 12208  Quick , Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
 12102  Zipper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
 12207  Zoe , All-American, Alisa Greenwald
 12206  Tinkerbelle , Bracco Italiano, Kate Ryan
 12204  Max , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
 12203  Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson
 12202  Kolt , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
 12111  Myles , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 12105  Reba , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
 12103  Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
 12113  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12101  Missy , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
 12302  Griffin , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
 12108  Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12107  Chip , Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst

  8": 20 competitors

  8501  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
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Saturday (cont.)

  8111  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8204  Lily , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
  8401  Piper , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
  4801  Eloise , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  8107  Grizzly , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  8209  Catch , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
  8208  Jada , Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
  8203  Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
  8202  Junior , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
  8201  Boomer , Shetland Sheepdog, CONNIE PACKARD
  8206  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8109  Pearl , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
  8104  Harry , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8103  Indie , Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
  8102  Tink , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
  8205  Willie , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
  8110  Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8106  Pepper , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
  8213  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

  4": 4 competitors

  4204  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  4203  Knight , Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
  4201  Teddy , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Open Standard

 20": 2 competitors

 20503  Speck , All-American, Jessica Bustin
 20501  Seve , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

 16": 2 competitors

 16702  Theo , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 16501  Shimi , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG

 12": 2 competitors

 12502  Chloe , Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki
 12501  Tajar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

  8": 1 competitor

  8602  Inga , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

Novice Standard

 24": 2 competitors

 24702  Aria , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 24701  Wick , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

 20": 3 competitors

 20801  Lucy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
 20703  Isla , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 20702  Shuri , Whippet, Cricket Potter

 16": 2 competitors

 16804  Buttercup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin

 16701  Mazey , Australian Shepherd, Robert Spetla

 12": 6 competitors

 12802  Jojo , All-American, Jeffrey Peltzman
 12706  Deja , Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti
 12705  VOGUE , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 12704  Brexit , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
 12703  Brook , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 12701  Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

  8": 3 competitors

  8801  Ella , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito
  8702  Hermione , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8701  Posey , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

Master/Excellent JWW

 24": 8 competitors

 24102  Geralt , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
 24105  Ellie , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 24501  Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker
 24104  Trinity , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 24103  Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 24106  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
 20107  Ziggy , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 24101  Drogon , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold

 20": 25 competitors

 20302  Charlee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 20104  Ivee , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 16805  Cadence , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20301  Freddie , Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
 20206  LeDoux , Cane Corso, Kathrine Keen
 20205  Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
 20204  Brody , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
 20202  Bolt , GSP, Samantha Honaker
 20201  Shambhu , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
 20115  Wish , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
 20114  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20106  Rhythm , Border Collie, Linda M Husson
 20113  Sprite , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 16802  Shea , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 20111  Pollywog , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
 20108  Winx , GSP, Patty Ewing
 20102  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20101  Dahlia , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
 16803  Karma Leta , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 20203  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 16103  Roman , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16113  Tellie , Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughliin
 20109  Rylee , Vizsla, Lorena Russo
 20103  Tyche , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 20105  Dezi , Border Collie, Linda M Husson

 16": 25 competitors

 16108  Ruby Lee , Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
 16107  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
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Saturday (cont.)

 16205  Rio Grande , Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
 16402  Jethro , Golden Retriever, Ryan Thompson
 16301  Bowie , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 16106  Sirius , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
 16210  Shimmer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
 16209  Bandit , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
 16115  Sierra , All-American, Rena Dershowitz
 16208  Sloane , Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie OReilly
 16207  Journey , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
 16203  Rosa , Whippet, Cricket Potter
 16202  Brandi , Australian Shepherd, Emily Polk
 16201  Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker
 16116  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16114  Chanel , Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
 16302  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16112  Bree , Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
 16111  Sally Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
 16110  Slyder , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
 16104  Champ , All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
 16102  Vita , Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
 16101  Jack , English Springer Spaniel, Anne Heupel
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16105  Gus , Min. American, Susan Wolf

 12": 21 competitors

 12303  Lainey , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
 12109  Jingles , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12205  Dash , Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst
 12201  Shiloh , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
 12707  Rhona , Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
 12208  Quick , Poodle (Miniature), Rena Dershowitz
 12102  Zipper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
 12207  Zoe , All-American, Alisa Greenwald
 12206  Tinkerbelle , Bracco Italiano, Kate Ryan
 12204  Max , Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
 12203  Hazel , All-American, Sarah Johnson
 12202  Kolt , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
 12113  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12111  Myles , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 12110  Liza , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
 12105  Reba , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
 12103  Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
 12302  Griffin , CKC Spaniel, Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
 12108  Dani , Cocker Spaniel, Mary Jane Monahan
 12107  Chip , Shetland Sheepdog, Rebecca Konst
 12101  Missy , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

  8": 19 competitors

  8501  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8111  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8107  Grizzly , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  8204  Lily , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke
  8401  Piper , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG
  8213  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  4801  Eloise , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  8209  Catch , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
  8208  Jada , Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
  8203  Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

  8202  Junior , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
  8206  Cricket , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8201  Boomer , Shetland Sheepdog, CONNIE PACKARD
  8109  Pearl , Cocker Spaniel, Michelle G. Rifkin-Mamaradlo
  8104  Harry , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8103  Indie , Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
  8102  Tink , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
  8110  Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8106  Pepper , CKC Spaniel, Kathleen Burke

  4": 4 competitors

  4204  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
  4203  Knight , Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
  4201  Teddy , Chihuahua, Suzanne Bauman
  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

Open JWW

 20": 3 competitors

 20702  Shuri , Whippet, Cricket Potter
 20503  Speck , All-American, Jessica Bustin
 20501  Seve , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

 16": 2 competitors

 16702  Theo , English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
 16501  Shimi , Shetland Sheepdog, GREG LANG

 12": 3 competitors

 12502  Chloe , Poodle (Miniature), Colleen Swierkocki
 12501  Tajar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
 12301  Lewis , CKC Spaniel, Linda Lee Ranieri

  8": 1 competitor

  8601  Annie , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

Novice JWW

 20": 2 competitors

 20701  Zelda , Whippet, Samantha Honaker
 20706  Mondo , Border Collie, Anna Ericsson

 16": 2 competitors

 16804  Buttercup , Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
 16801  Quigley , Whippet, Samantha Honaker

 12": 6 competitors

 12802  Jojo , All-American, Jeffrey Peltzman
 12706  Deja , Shetland Sheepdog, Vicki Cinotti
 12705  VOGUE , Shetland Sheepdog, DM Machuca
 12704  Brexit , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
 12703  Brook , Min. American, Susan Wolf
 12701  Tori , Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

  8": 4 competitors

  8801  Ella , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito
  8702  Hermione , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
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Saturday (cont.)

  8701  Posey , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
  8602  Inga , Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito


